   POS DISPLAYS PTY. LTD 1300 363 463 www.posdisplays.com.au sales@posdisplays.com.au
RETAIL DISPLAY ACCESSORIES                PRICES DO NOT INCLUDE GST or FREIGHT
            page 1
Eurof rames plastic ticket f rames
XTFO Landscape 70x297 black & grey (min 10) $8.00
XTF1 Landscape 105x148mm A6 black white & grey (min 10) $6.00
XTF2 Portrait 148x210mm A5 Black & clear  (min 10) $6.50
XTF2L Landscape 210x148mm A5 Blue (min 10) $7.00

RETAIL DISPLAY ACCESSORIES / suction cups with & without ho oks / cable ties / mobiles
POS - GRIPS              PRICES DO NOT INCLUDE GST or FREIGHT             page 5
DAPGA POS GRIP 40mm long permanent adhesive backing. Pack of 100 (min 2 packs) $65.00
DAPGB Base POS grip adhesive backing vertical or horizontal use base 25x15mm. Pack of 100 (min 2 packs) $55.00
DAPGBW Base POS grip adhesive backing vertical or horizontal use wide base 25x25mm. Pack of 100 (min 2 packs) $65.00
DAPGH Basket POS grip flexible will fit most baskets & racks 12mm wide. Pack of 100 (min 2 packs) $65.00
DAPGM magnetic backing plate POS grip 40mm long. Pack of 100. $120
DAPGS Stack POS grip card holder free standing use in carton stacks 25x50mm. Pack of 100 (min 2 packs) $65.00
DAPGU Rail POS grip clips onto baskets or rails holds card upright. Pack of 100 (min 2 packs) $75.00
DAPGSCF 90 deg. Suction cup POS grip holds card at right angles 25mm long. Pack of 10. (min 10 packs) $10.00
DAPGSCL 90 deg. Suction cup POS grip holds card at right angles 40mm long. Pack of 10 (min 10 packs) $16.00
DAPGSC Suction cup POS grip hold card up or down ideal for cabinets or windows 25mm long. Pack of 100 (min 2 packs) $60.00
     DAPGA                     DAPGB                        DAPGBW                    DAPGH                         DAPGM                   DAPGS               DAPGU
DAPGSCF & CL           DAPGSC           DAPGDFF                DAPGDF               DAPGDS                 DAPGD            DABG            DATSA
SUCTION CUPS PRICE
DASH22 clear plastic suction cup 22mm round. Pack of 100 (min 3 packs) $45.00
DASH40 clear plastic suction cup 40mm round. Pack of 100 (min 3 packs) $55.00
DASH60 clear plastic suction cup 60mm round. Pack of 100 (min 2 packs) $85.00
DASH85 clear plastic suction cup 85mm round includes nodules for holding 10mm rod vertical or horiz. (min 200) $4.00
DASH22H clear plastic suction cup 22mm round + metal hook. Pack of 100 (min 3 packs) $55.00
DASH40H clear plastic suction cup 40mm round + metal hook. Pack of 100 (min 2 packs) $75.00
DASH60H clear plastic suction cup 60mm round + metal hook. Packl of 100 (min 2 packs) $95.00
         DASH                                                     DASHH                                                 DASH85
CABLE TIES. Super strong with tamper proof  connection PRICE
DACT80 Black 80mm long. Pack of 1000 (min 5 packs) $30.00
DACT100 Natural 100mm long. Pack of 1000 (min 5 packs) $30.00
DACT140 Natural 140mm long. Pack of 1000 (min 3 packs) $50.00
DACT190 Natural 190mm long. Pack of 100 (min 5 packs) $25.00
DACT300 Natural 300mm long. Pack of 100 (min 5 packs) $25.00
DACT370 Natural 370mm long. Pack of 500 $90.00
for larger sizes please enquire (min 2 packs)
TRIMOBILE
DATM WHITE all plastic corner modules to secure in hole. $1.50
Suitable for A3 or larger signs (min 100)

MLC white plastic panels (header)  with adhesive to attach to above. 90mm high x 100mm wide. Pack of 100 (min 5) $45.00
PGHSC6 white plastic clip strips connect together to make 12 or 18 stations. (optional plate for header) Pack of 100 $150.00
PGHSC12 12 station plastic clip strip, (optional plate for header) Pack of 10 (min 5 pack) $25.00
PGHSC18 18 station plastic clip strip, (optional plate for header) Pack of 10 (min 5 packs) $35.00
PGHSCP Label plate for the above  40x90mm. Pack of 100 $100.00
PGHSC6P 6 station clip strip with label plate. Pack of 10 (min 5 packs) $20.00
PGHSC12P 12 station clip strip with label plate Pack of 10 (min 5 packs) $30.00
PGHSC18P 18 station clip strip with label plate. Pack of 10 (min 5 packs) $35.00
PGHSMP Plated metal clip strip 12 stations 750mm long with label plate 30mm x 80mm. (min 10) $15.00
PGHSPC Do it pocket strip. 6 position clear pvc strip to hold bulky items. 700mm high x 190mm wide. Pack of 10 MIN 5 $38.00
       PGHSP                YELLOW,                     BLACK,                       BLUE,                        GREY,                         RED,                      WHITE
                PGHSCR                             PGHSPC                                         PGHSC                         MLC                                  PGHSMP
   POS DISPLAYS PTY. LTD 1300 363 463 www.posdisplay s.com.au sales@posdisplay s.com.au
RETAIL DISPLAY ACCESSORIES  PRICES DO NOT INCLUDE GST or FREIGHT
SCAN STRIPS, DATA STRIPS, TICKET STRIPPING             page 7
LDSS26914 914mm long  26mm high 9mm adhesive tape available in clear, black, red. (min 50) $2.50
LDSS261200 1200mm long  26mm high 9mm adhesive tape  available in clear, black, red (min 50) $3.50
LDSS30914 914mm long  30mm high 9mm adhesive tape  available in clear, black, red (min 20) $7.50
LDSS301200 1200mm long  30mm high 9mm adhesive tape  available in clear, black, red (min 10) $12.00
LDSS35914 914mm long  35mm high 9mm adhesive tape available in clear (min 20) $8.00
LDSS351200 1200mm long  35mm high 9mm adhesive tape available in clear (min 10) $12.00
LDSS39914crs 914mm long  39mm high 9mm adhesive tape available in clear (min 20) $6.00
LDSS391200crs 1200mm long  39mm high 9mm adhesive tape available in clear (min 10) $10.00
LDSS45914 914mm long  45mm high 9mm adhesive tape available in clear (min 10) $10.00
LDSS451200 1200mm long  45mm high 9mm adhesive tape available in clear (min 10) $12.00
LDSS52914 914mm long  52mm high 9mm adhesive tape available in clear (min 10) $10.00
LDSS521200 1200mm long  52mm high 9mm adhesive tape available in clear (min 10) $15.00
LDSS60914 914mm long  60mm high 9mm adhesive tape available in clear (min 10) $20.00
LDSS601200 1200mm long  60mm high 9mm adhesive tape available in clear (min 10) $15.00
LDSS80914 914mm long  80mm high 9mm adhesive tape available in clear LOCK TOP (min 10) $18.00
LDSS801200 1200mm long  80mm high 9mm adhesive tape available in clear LOCK TOP (min 5) $25.00
Grip strip with built in shelf talker holder available in clear red, black, blue
LDSSB26914 914mm long x 26mm high 9mm adhesive tape  (min 40) $2.50
LDSSB261200 1200mm long x 26mm high 9mm adhesive tape  (min 40) $3.50
Top mount angle scan
LDAT26914 914mm long  26mm high 9mm adhesive tape available in clear (min 20) $5.00
LDAT261200 1200mm long  26mm high 9mm adhesive tape  available in clear (min 20) $6.00
LDAT39914 914mm long  39mm high 9mm adhesive tape available in clear (min 10) $10.00
LDAT261200 1200mm long  39mm high 9mm adhesive tape available in clear (min 20) $5.50
Front mount angle scan
LDAF26914CR 914mm long  26mm high 9mm adhesive tape available in clear (min 20) $7.00
LDAF26914BK 914mm long  26mm high 9mm adhesive tape available in black (min 10) $9.00
LDAF26914GY 914mm long  26mm high 9mm adhesive tape available in grey (min 100) $2.50
LDAF261200cr 1200mm long  26mm high 9mm adhesive tape available in clear (min 10 ) $10.00
Basket Scan. Clips directly onto baskets & front rails. Available in clear only
LDBS2680 26mm high x 80mm wide. Pack of 100 $100.00
LDBS26600 26mm high x 600mm wide. (min 20) $5.00
LDBS26914 26mm high x 914mm wide. (min 10) $9.00
LDBS261200 26mm high x 120mm wide. (min 10) $12.00
LDBS3980 39mm high x 80mm wide. Pack of 100 $150.00
LDBS39600 39mm high x 600mm wide. (min 10) $9.00
LDBS39914 39mm high x 914mm wide. (min 10) $12.00
LDBS391200 39mm high x 1200mm wide. (min 10) $15.00
Hang scan, suitable for fridge shelves, baskets & racking +  Lockable 50mm plastic strap PRICE
LDHS26105 26mm high x 105mm wide + 2 clips available in clear, red, black & white. Pack of 100 $120.00
LDHS26600 26mm high x 600mm wide + 3 clips available in clear, red, black & white. (min 20) $5.00
LDHS26914 26mm high x 914mm wide + 4 clips available in clear, red, black & white. (min 15) $8.00
LDHS261200 26mm high x 1200mm wide + 5 clips available in clear, red, black & white (min 15) $8.00
LDHS39105 39mm high x 105mm wide + 2 clips available in clear. Pack of 100 $180.00
LDHS39600 39mm high x 600mm wide + 3 clips available in clear. (min 10) $10.00
LDHS39914 39mm high x 914mm wide + 4 clips available in clear. (min 10) $10.00
LDHS391200 39mm high x 1200mm wide + 5 clips available in clear. (min 10) $15.00
LDHSC Clip only. Pack of 100. (min 5 packs) $25.00
   POS DISPLAYS PTY. LTD 1300 363 463 www.posdisplay s.com.au sales@posdisplay s.com.au
RETAIL DISPLAY ACCESSORIES / shelf scans / scan strips / sa fety lanyards & name tags
PRICES DO NOT INCLUDE GST or FREIGHT             page 8
Angled shelf scan
LDASS31914 31mm high x 914mm wide clear (adhesive not included) PRICE
LDASS311200 31mm high x 1200mm wide clear (adhesive not included) $
Hinge scan FLEXIBLE to allow easy access to shelf below available in clear
LDHG26600 26mm high x 600mm wide (Min 20) 5.00$
LDHG26900 26mm high x 900mm wide  (Min 20) 7.00$
LDHG261200 26mm high x 1200mm wide  (Min 20) 8.00$
Bottle Fridge stripping designed to clip over fridge shelf rail. Black back clear front cover
LDSB 26mm high price per metre  (Min 20) 7.00$
LDSB600 26mm high x 600mm wide  (Min 20) 6.00$
LDSB700 26mm high x 700mm wide  (Min 20) 6.00$
LDSB850 26mm high x 850mm wide  (Min 20) 7.00$
Flipper scan 26mm available in clear, red, black, 39mm available in clear only
LDFS26 26mm high price per metre  (Min 20) 5.00$
LDFS2650 26mm high x 50mm wide  (Min 20) 4.00$
LDFS2680 26mm high x 80mm wide  (Min 20) 5.00$